

Karmaveer Vyankatrao Randheer Arts, Science, Commerce College, Boradi, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule

Founder: Karmaveer Annaso. Vyankatrao Randhir

(College Code- 240122)

Dr. Tushar V. Randhe

Mr. Nishant V. Randhe

Smt. Ashatai V. Randhe

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Phone No: 9881219242

Email ID: kvrasc@gmail.com

Website: www.kvrascboradi.org

Established - 15 July 2013

6.5.1

Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC) has contributed significantly for institutionalizing the quality assurance strategies and processes. It reviews teaching learning process, structures & methodologies of operations and learning outcomes at periodic intervals and records the incremental improvement in various activities

Response:

Kindly refer to the supportive documents attached herewith.

1. IQAC Contribution during last five year.

Mr. L. U. Pawara

IQAC-COORDINATOR
KARMAVEER VYANKATRAO RANDHEER

ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE BORADI, TAL. SHIRPUR, DIST, OHULE BORADI,
TALSHIRPUR
DIST.DHULE
425 428

Dr. U. M. Jadhav

KARMAVEER YYANKATRAO RANDHEER ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE BORADI, TALSHIRPUR, DIST. BHULE



Karmaveer Vyankatrao Randheer Arts, Science, Commerce College, Boradi, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule

Founder: Karmaveer Annaso. Vyankatrao Randhir

(College Code- 240122)

Dr. Tushar V. Randhe

Mr. Nishant V. Randhe

Smt. Ashatai V. Randhe

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Phone No: 9881219242

Email ID: kvrasc@gmail.com

Website: www.kvrascboradi.org

Established - 15 July 2013

IQAC Contribution 2018-19

Sr.	Name of Activity	Date	No of
No.			Participants
1	Quarterly IQAC Meeting and Action Taken	Quarterly	Members
2	Plant Trees, Live Trees	12-08-2018	98
3	Gandhi Jayanti - Tree Plantation & Cleaning		
	Awareness	02-10-2018	77
4	Swine Flue Awareness Camp	23-12-2018	247
5	Organized Practical Field Visit	27-12-2018	39
6	Seminar on Career Guidance	05-01-2019	78
7	Entrepreneurship Workshop for Chemistry and		
	Zoology Students	18-01-2019	28
8	Science Day Celebration	04-03-2019	75
9	Career Guidance Seminar	22-03-2019	132



That

Mr. L. U. Pawara

IQAC-COORDINATOR

KARMAVEER VYANKATRAO RANDHEER
ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE
BORADI,TAL.SHIRPUR,DIST,DHULE



Karmaveer Vyankatrao Randheer Arts, Science, Commerce College, Boradi, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule

Founder: Karmaveer Annaso. Vyankatrao Randhir

(College Code- 240122)

Dr. Tushar V. Randhe

Mr. Nishant V. Randhe

Smt. Ashatai V. Randhe

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Phone No: 9881219242

Email ID: kvrasc@gmail.com

Website: www.kvrascboradi.org

Established - 15 July 2013

IQAC Contribution 2019-20

Sr.	Name of Activity	Date	No of
No.			Participants
1	Quarterly IQAC Meeting and Action Taken	Quarterly	Members
2	International Environment Day and Tree	05-06-2019	43
	Plantation		
3	Competitive Exam Guidance	23-07-2019	150
4	World Tribal Day Program	09-08-2019	30
5	Seminar on Computing Skill Development	09-10-2019	97
6	Hands on Training Workshop	13-01-2020	77
7	Shiv Jayanti Celebration and Street Play	19-02-2020	75
	regarding Addiction Free Environment		
8	International Womens Day Program & Health	08-03-2020	47
	Checkup		

BORADI,
TALSHIRPIR
DIST.DHULE
425 428

Mr. L. U. Pawara

IQAC-COORDINATOR
KARMAVEER VYANKATRAO RANDHEER
ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE
BORADI, TAL. SHIRPUR, DIST, DHULE



Karmaveer Vyankatrao Randheer Arts, Science, Commerce College, Boradi, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule

Founder: Karmaveer Annaso. Vyankatrao Randhir

(College Code- 240122)

Dr. Tushar V. Randhe

Mr. Nishant V. Randhe

Smt. Ashatai V. Randhe

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Phone No: 9881219242

Email ID: kvrasc@gmail.com

Website: www.kvrascboradi.org

Established - 15 July 2013

IQAC Contribution 2020-21

Sr.	Name of Activity	Date	No of
No.			Participants
1	Quarterly IQAC Meeting and Action Taken	Quarterly	Members
2	Entrepreneurship and Business Skill	30-06-2020	79
	Development Workshop		
3	Seminar on Career Guidance and Skill	27-07-2020	61
	Enhancement		
4	Professional Skill Development Workshop on E-	17-08-2020	103
	Content Development		
5	Webinar on Computer Skill and Google	23-08-2020	49
	Classroom		
6	State Level Webinar on Research Methodology	04-10-2020	105
	in Physical Science		
7	Student Development E-Workshop on	22-12-2020	113
	Computing Management		



Mr. L. U. Pawara

IQAC-COORDINATOR
KARMAVEER VYANKATRAO RANDHEER
ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE
BORADI, TAL.SHIPPUR, DIST, DHULE



Karmaveer Vyankatrao Randheer Arts, Science, Commerce College, Boradi, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule

Founder: Karmaveer Annaso. Vyankatrao Randhir

(College Code- 240122)

Dr. Tushar V. Randhe

Mr. Nishant V. Randhe

Smt. Ashatai V. Randhe

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Phone No: 9881219242

Email ID: kvrasc@gmail.com

Website: www.kvrascboradi.org

Established - 15 July 2013

IQAC Contribution 2021-22

Sr.	Name of Activity	Date	No of
No.			Participants
1	Quarterly IQAC Meeting and Action Taken	Quarterly	Members
2	Professional Workshop on Entrepreneurship	02-09-2021	66
	Development		
3	Covid-19 Awareness Program	16-09-2021	132
4	Health Check Up Camp	10-10-2021	158
5	Special Camp For Corona Vaccine	25-10-2021	88
6	Webinar on Research Methodology in Social	25-01-2022	59
	Science		
7	International Women's Day	08-03-2022	55
8	Career Counselling and Guidance Seminar	21-03-2022	142

BORADI,
TALSHIRPUR
DIST.DHULE
425 428

Mr. L. U. Pawara

IQAC-COORDINATOR
KARMAVEER VYANKATRAO RANDHEER
ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE
BORADI, TAL. SHIRPUR, DIST, DHULE



Karmaveer Vyankatrao Randheer Arts, Science, Commerce College, Boradi, Tal. Shirpur, Dist. Dhule

Founder: Karmaveer Annaso. Vyankatrao Randhir

(College Code- 240122)

Dr. Tushar V. Randhe

Mr. Nishant V. Randhe

Smt. Ashatai V. Randhe

President

Secretary

Treasurer

Phone No: 9881219242

Email ID: kvrasc@gmail.com

Website: www.kvrascboradi.org

Established - 15 July 2013

IQAC Contribution 2022-23

Sr.	Name of Activity	Date	No of
No.			Participants
1	Quarterly IQAC Meeting and Action Taken	Quarterly	Members
2	Clean College And Clean Campus	18-10-2022	77
3	Group Level Selection	22-10-2022	07
4	Health and Fruit Production Minister and State	10-01-2023	41
	Tribal Development Minister Dr. Vijaykumar		
	Gavits Visit to the College and Information		
5	Workshop on Intellectual Property Right	20-01-2023	28
6	Workshop on Research Methodology	10-02-2023	21
7	Professional Development Workshop on Social	21-04-2023	52
	Ethics and Values		
8	Faculty Development Workshop	25-04-2023	22
9	E-Workshop on Research Methodology	23-05-2023	52
10	E-Workshop on National Education Policy 2020	30-05-2023	76
11	Green Environment and Tree Plantation	28-06-2023	44



Mr. L. U. Pawara

IQAC-COORDINATOR

KARMAVEER VYANKATRAO RANDHEER
ARTS, SCIENCE, COMMERCE COLLEGE
BORADI,TAL.SHIPPUR,DIST,DHULE